Leeuwse Pijl | 1974

procyclingstats.com

11/08/1974 | 185km | 10 starting
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MAERTENS Freddy
TEIRLINCK Willy

DE VLAEMINCK Roger
POLLENTIER Michel
DE WITTE Ronald

BEL19520213
BEL19480810
BEL19470824
BEL19510213
BEL19461021

e|le|ele

MERCKX Eddy

VAN SPRINGEL Herman
SWERTS Roger
VERBEECK Frans

BEL19450617
BEL19430814
BEL19421228
BEL19410613



